Pre-Proposal Conference
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	CAPES
Norma J. Boone
100 Church Alley
Chestertown MD  21620
410 778-0266
wright_david.esq@hyahoo.com   
	MBE

Yes

No
	Shelton Skolnick
14300 Gallant Fox Lane, #212
Bowie, MD  20715
     

301 352-0200
shelly.skolnick@verizon.net 
	MBE

No

	 Children’s Legal Services
Chris Robinson

5208 Ritchie Highway

410 609-2444

crobinson@clsb.us 
	MBE

   No
	Andrew Meehan
315 High Street # 201
Chestertown, MD  21620
410  778-7941
ameehan@s2mattorney.com  
	MBE

  No

	Legal Aid
Yulia TsifrIng
500 E. Lexington Street
Baltimore MD 21201
410-971-7743
jtsifring@mdlab.org  
	MBE

Yes

  No
	Law Office of Darlene Wakefield, P.A.
Michael S. Katz, Esq.
809 Eastern Blvd, Suite 201

Baltimore MD  21221
410 574-7032
410 574-1198 (fax)
mkatz@swakefieldpa.com 
	MBE

Yes



	Donahue Law Group
Christopher Palmer
11724 Ocean Gateway, Suite 3

Ocean City, MD  21842

410 213-1147
410-213-1128 (fax)
chilip@sharondonahue.com 
	MBE

  No
	Skolnick & Leishman, PC
Shelton Skolnick
14300 Gallant Fox Lane, Suite 212
Bowie, MD  20715

301 352-0200
301 860-1012 (fax)
shelly.skolnick@verizon.net 
	MBE

Yes

  No

	Mecca’s Place
Stephanie Mecca Franklin, Esq
1007 Ingleside Avenue
Baltimore, MD  21228

410 788-1124 ext 111
410 788-1176 (fax)
Stephanie@MeccasPlaceInc.org 
	MBE

  No
	Lazarus & Burt
Ronna Lazarus
1120 N. Charles Street Suite 410
Baltimore, MD  21201

410 539-4428
410 539-6924 (fax)
ronlaz@comcast.net  
	MBE

Yes

 

	Law Office of Arthur L. Drager, LLC

Arthur L. Drager

10 North Calvert Street, Suite 620

Baltimore, MD  21202

410 685-0812

410 547-6867 (fax)

adrager@adrager.com 
	MBE

  No
	Wakefield & Ridgeway, PA
Constance J. Ridgeway

10709 Birmingham Way

Woodstock, MD  21163

410 418-8930

410 418-4665 (fax)
	MBE

  No

	Ria P. Rlochvarg PA

Charlotte Hoffman

P. O. Box 1907

Ellicott City, MD  21041-1907

410 440-7600 

410 313-8232 (fax)

charhoffman@comcast.net 
	MBE

Yes


	William Kenneth Freienmuth

166 Severn Way

Arnold, MD  21212-2414

410 382-8567

ken.freienmuth@erols.com 

	MBE

Yes
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	Darlene Wakefield
809 Eastern Blvd Suite 201
Baltimore MD  21221
410 574-7032 X 1002
dwakefield@wakefieldpa.com 
	MBE

Yes


	Maryland Legal Aid
Janet Hartge
500 E. Lexington Street

Baltimore, MD  21202

410 951-7686
410 685-6951 (fax)
jfhartge@mdlab.org 
	MBE

Yes

  No

	Maryland Legal Aid

Jennifer Rosen

500 E. Lexington Street

Baltimore, MD  21202

410 951-7623

410 685-6951 (fax)
jrosen@mdlab.org  
	MBE

Yes

  No
	Law Offices of Sheryl Snee
Sheryl Adelman Snee Esq

P. O. Box 482

Ellicott City, MD  21041

443 416-6066

410 740-7418 (fax)
SneeLaw@mac.com 
	MBE

Yes



	Dewey Stanley

45-C N. Main Street

Bel Air MD  21014

410 409-8142

dewey3stanley@yahoo.com 
	MBE

Yes

  No
	Maryland Legal Aid

Denise C. McCain

500 E. Lexington Street

Baltimore, MD  21202

410 951-7688

410 951-7778 (fax)

dmccain@mdlab.org   
	MBE

  No

	Randall & Sonnier

Yolanda F. Sonnier

2219 Maryland Avenue

Baltimore, MD  21218

410-235-2220 

410 235-6862 (fax)

Yolanda@randallsonnier.com 
	MBE
Yes
	Randall & Sonnier

Kendra Randall Jolivet

2219 Maryland Avenue

Baltimore, MD  21218

410-235-2220 

410 235-6862 (fax)

Yolanda@randallsonnier.com
	MBE


YES

	Tyrone Law Group

Erick R. Tyrone
9701 Apollo Drive, Suite 301

Largo, MD 20774

301-358-6664 EXT 2032

TYRONE@TYRONELAWGROUP.COM 
	MBE

No
	Lewis Eigen

17 Lake Potomac Court

301 983-0222

Leigen@bea-enterprises.com 
	MBE

No

	Maryland Legal Aid

Wilhelm H. Joseph, Jr.

500 E. Lexington Street

Baltimore, MD  21202

410 951-7681

410 951-7778 (fax)

wjoseph@mdlab.org 
	MBE

Yes

   No


	Paul R. Wiegenfeld Esq LLC

Ramona Arnett

17 Lake Potomac Court

240 988-7400

Ramona@bea-enterprises.com 
	MBE
No

	Paul R. Wiegenfeld Esq LLC

Ned Frisius

17 Lake Potomac Court

240 988-7400

ned@nedesa.com 
	MBE

No
	Advocates for Justice Inc.

Bruce D. Edwards JD LLM

P. O. Box 1203

Bowie, MD  20718

202-262-3539

BruceforJustice@gmail.com 
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	Lazarus & Burt

Edwina Downer

1120 N. Charles Street Suite 410

Baltimore, MD  21201

410 539-4428

410 539-6924 (fax)

evdesq@msn.com 
	MBE

Yes
No
	MVLS

Janet Fedder

One North Charles Street Suite 222

Baltimore MD  2W1201

443 451-4076

443-451-4081 (fax)

janet@mvlslaw.org 
	MBE

Yes

No

	MVLS

Carolyn S. Malinowski, Esq.

One North Charles Street Suite 222

Baltimore MD  21201

443 451-4077

443-451-4081 (fax)

Carolyn@mylslaw.org 
	MBE

Yes

No
	The Curry Newland Law Firm LLC

Crystal A Curry Newland

9701 Apollo Drive Suite 301

Largo, MD  20774

240 888-8643

240 560-9576 (fax)


	MBE

Yes

No

	Michael Milstein

6011 University Blvd Suite 360

Ellicott City MD  21043

410 792-2300

Mmilstein@siegelaw.net 
	MBE

Yes

No
	Law Offices of Terri D. Mason, PC

Terri D. Mason

1705 Reisterstown Road

Pikesville, MD  21208

410 484-6150

410 484-6153 (fax)

terrimason@terrimason.com 
	MBE

Yes

	The Law Office of Augusta Siribuo LLC

Augusta Siribuo, Esquire

12138 Central Avenue Suite 968

Mitchellville, MD  20721

240 291-4952

301 249-2404 (fax)

Siribuolaw@Tmo.blackberry.net 
	MBE

No
	Nancy I. Knapp, Esquire

805 Bradford Avenue

Arnold, MD  21012

410 544-2513

nknapp@toad.net 
	MBE

No

	Paul R. Wiegenfeld Esq LLC

Kim Cooper

17 Lake Potomac Court

240 988-7400

Kim@bea-enterprises.com
	MBE

No
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	Department of Human Resources

Lisa Dameron

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7285

ldameron@dhr.state.md.us 


	
	Department of Human Resources

Teminka Rawlings

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-3193
trawling@dhr.state.md.us 


	

	Department of Human Resources

Crystal Weaver

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7201

Cweaver2@dhr.state.md.us 


	
	Department of Human Resources

Larry Ingram

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-8188
Lingram@dhr.state.md.us 


	

	Department of Human Resources

Aretha Ector

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7726
aector@dhr.state.md.us 
	
	Department of Human Resources

Scott Moore

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7726
smoore@dhr.state.md.us 
	

	Department of Human Resources

James Redditt

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7675

jredditt@dhr.state.md.us 
	
	Department of Human Resources

John Haynes

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7346

jhaynes@dhr.state.md.us 
	

	Department of Human Resources

Debbie Austin

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7239

daustin@dhr.state.md.us 
	
	Department of Human Resources

Garry Fleming

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7072

gfleming@dhr.state.md.us
	

	Department of Human Resources

Delores Edwards

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7922

dewards@dhr.state.md.us 


	
	Department of Human Resources

Sandy Johnson

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7408

sjohnso5@dhr.state.md.us 


	

	Department of Human Resources

Ronald Nix

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7393

rnix@dhr.state.md.us 
	
	
	


